LTF Labortechnik GmbH & Co. KG • Hattnauer Straße 18 • D-88142 Wasserburg/Bodensee • Tel. +49 (0) 83 82 / 98 52-0 • Fax +49 (0) 83 82 / 98 52-32
info@labortechnik.com • www.labortechnik.com
Thermo Shaker TS-100
Part number: 104.1790
LG
_0
52

ha
ng
es
 a
nd
 e
rr
or
s.
Page 3/2
Thermo Shaker TS-100
Blocks
Optional Block Description Max. RPM Max. Temperature
SC-8/5 8 x 5 ml falcon tubes 1200 100
SC-4 4 x 50 ml falcon tubes 1000 80
SC-8/15 8 x 15 ml falcon tubes 1100 80
SC-CU-24 24 x 0.2 – 4.5 ml cuvette 1100 80
SC-32 32 x 0,5 ml microtubes 1400 100
SC-CRL-24 24 x 3,6 – 4.5 ml cryotubes 1300 100
SC-CRS-24 24 x 1 – 1.8 ml cryotubes 1400 100
SC-18 20 x 0.5 ml + 12 x 1.5 ml
microtubes 1400 100
SC-18/02 20 x 0.2 ml microtubes +
12 x 1.5 ml microtubes 1400 100
SC-24N 24 x 1.5 ml microtubes 1400 100
SC-24 24 x 2 ml microtubes 1400 100
SC-96A 96 x 0.2 ml unskirted or semi-skirted
microplates for PCR
or 12 × 0.2 ml strip tubes or
96 x 0.2 ml tubes
1400 100